
Tag Uhrzeit Sportart 

 
Montag 

 

 
17:00 

 
Rally Obedience 

 

 
Dienstag 

 
 

16:00-17:00 
17:30 
18:30 
18:30 

Agility for Kids 
Agility Anfänger 

Agility  
Hoopers 

 

 
Mittwoch 

 
 

 
17:00 
18:30 

 
       THS- Unterordnung 

Agility 

 
Donnerstag 

 

 
17:00 
18.30 

 

 
BH Training 

BGH Training 

 
Freitag 

 

 
18:00 

 

 
Agility 

 
Samstag 

 
 
 
 

 
11:00 

 
13:30 

15.00-15.45 

 
BH-Training nach Absprache 

BGH-Training  
Turnierhundesport 

Anfänger 

 
Sonntag 

 
7:00 

9:15-10:00 
10:15-11:00 
11:15-12:00 
10:15-11:00 

12:00 
 
 

12:15-13:00 
15:00 

 
Fährte 

Junghund/Einsteiger 
Fortgeschrittene 

BH Training 
            Welpentraining 

BGH-Training Gruppe 
BGH-Training Einzel 
BGH-Unterordnung 

„Fit im Alltag“ 
Rally Obedience 

 
 

 


